Men 40+

Place Bib
1 432
2 401
3 427
4 400
5 408
6 435
7 437
8 410
9 402
10 422
11 419
12 440
13 439
14 424
15 421
16 406
17 430
18 433
19 428
20 436
21 425
22 407
23 442
24 426
25 416
26 411
27 417
28 414
29 409
30 420
31 429
32 413
33 438
34 441
35 423
36 412
37 403

Time

2:16:06
2:16:06
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:16:48
2:19:09

Back

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:00:42
0:03:03

53 miles

First Name
Bill
Stephan
Bill
Gary
Eric J.
Mark
Douglas
Alan
Doug
Bart
Andrew
Ron

A. Zane
Paul
David
Jeremy
Steve
James
Tim
Bryan
Geoff
Michael
Kevin
Chris
Matthew
Patrick
David
Michael
Gerry
Scott
Wayne
Mark
Marvin
James
Geoff
Chris
Steven

Last Name
Shattuck
Badger
Muzzio
Aspnes
Carlson
Suprenant
Thompson
Cote
Blades
Lipinski
Hannaford
Williams
Wenzel
Mcdonnell
Hildebrand
Brazeal
Proulx
Slauson
Noel

Teter
Mcintosh
Burris
Bessett
Mooney
Emeott
Cunningham
Gazsi
Drexel
Clapper
Harding
Prescott
Dakoulas
Wang
Willsey
Martin
Curven
Bonadio

40 starters

Team

Corner Cycle

Bethel Cycle

Bethel Cycle

CCB Racing

BLUE STEEL CYCLERY

Team Type 1

CCC Keltic Construction/Zanes Cycles
BikeReg.com

Team IFG by Cyclelogic/Endurosport
Blue Hills Cycling Club

TEAM IFG BY CYCLELOGIK/ENDUROSPORT

Hilton Head Cycling / Robson Forensic
Horst Engineering Cycling Team

CBRC

Expowheelmen

CVC/Subaru of New England

The Cyclery

Bicycle-Heaven

Burris Logistics/Fit Werx/Music Emporium
Orange Street Velo & Retul Fit Studio
Corner Cycle

Burris Logistics/Fit Werx/Music Emporium
1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Liberty Cycle

Bethel Cycle

Horst Engineering Cycling Team
TeamlIFG by Cyclelogik/Endurosport

Horst Engineering Cycling Team
Onion River Sports

Horst Engineering Cycling Team
First Stop / Vermont Castings
Bell Lap Coaching/Joe's Garage
GMBC/Synergy Fitness

First Stop / Vermont Castings
Arc-En-Ciel Racing

State Bonus Penalty
12
:08
:06
:04
:02

City

Bridgewater MA
Roxbury CT
Sandy Hook CT
Rockville RI
Ambherst NH
Milford NH
Gales Ferry CT
Williston VT
Mississauga ON
Kingston MA
Toronto ON
Huntingdon Valley PA
Middletown CT
Selkirk NY
Ellington CT
Manchester CT
Ottawa ON
San Antonio TX
Shelburne VT
Lititz PA
Concord NH
Shelburne VT
Richmond VT
Livingston NJ
Woodbury CT
New Hartford CT
Masham QC
Delanson NY
Avon CT
Rutland VT
Winsted CT
Hartland VT
Jamaica Plain MA
Hinesburg VT
Watertown MA
Walpole NH
Arlington MA



38 405 2:21:23 0:05:17 Andrew Boxer First Stop / Vermont Castings Ludlow VT
39 415 2:31:08 0:15:02 Marc Eisen GHCC/Army/Central Wheel West Hartford CT
40 418 3:09:31 0:53:25 Marc Hammond GMBC/Synergy Fitness Waitsfield VT
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